City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 21-0274 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed

File created: 4/8/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 4/13/2021 Final action: 4/13/2021

Title: (CD 8) Authorize the Expenditure of $500,000.00 in HOME Investment Partnerships Program Grant

Funds as an Increase to the Existing Subordinate Loan to Columbia Renaissance Square I, L.P. for
a Total HOME Loan Amount of $2,300,000.00, Authorize Amendment to City Secretary Contract No.
52738 and Related Loan Documents, and Authorize Substitution of Funding Years

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0274, 2. Columbia at Renaissance Square |l Map.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/13/2021 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

